il
8
©oO~NOUNWNERE @

OO0 OOl dadbdbdDDAMDAMBAEMLALMDAEDNDWOWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNMNNNNRERPRRPERPRERPERPRERERELPR
O~NOOUDRWNRPOOONOURWNPEPOOO~NOUORARWNRPOOONOOAORAWNRPRPOOONOODOUORAWNPEPOOONOOUD™MWDNDEO

69

Nom

STINLET A&M
SUCHET Claude
SUCHET Claude
CARVALHO M1
ARRAUT Alain
SUCHET Claude
STINLET A&M
LECOUSTRE
SUCHET Claude
SUCHET Claude
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
PERRODOU
PERRODOU
PERRODOU
SUCHET Claude
TARAYRE Daniel
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
CORREIA
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
PERRODOU
LECOUSTRE
STINLET A&M
VINETTI Umberto
CARVALHO M1
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
STINLET A&M
TARAYRE Daniel
FERREIRA Arthur
FONTANEL René
SUCHET Claude
LAMAS Anibal
TARAYRE Daniel
SUCHET Claude
TARAYRE Daniel
FONTANEL René
CORREIA
TARAYRE Daniel
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
TARAYRE Daniel
STINLET A&M
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
LEBORRE Jeanne
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEGE Bruno
FONTANEL René
LAMAS Anibal
ARRAUT Alain
FERREIRA Arthur
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
TARAYRE Daniel
STINLET A&M
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
MIESZCZAK
FONTANEL René
CARVALHO M1
MIESZCZAK
LEBORRE Yvon
BARBIER Ch&G
STINLET Rolande

LEBORRE Yvon
QTINI FT ALN

7n
R21 ANE 13 PIG JEUNE

Pigeon

0024665-09
0107859-09
0107835-09
0107259-09
0107002-09
0107849-09
0024642-09
0024463-09
0107837-09
0107857-09
0107029-09
0107001-09
0024583-09
0024586-09
0024582-09
0107841-09
0024480-09
0108709-09
0024522-09
0107216-09
0108715-09
0108682-09
0024594-09
0108543-09
0024655-09
0024503-09
0107265-09
0024523-09
0108693-09
0024637-09
0024479-09
0107269-09
0144233-07
0501561-08
0142124-07
0547702-05
0107839-09
0499951-08
0547758-05
0107215-09
0024466-09
0499197-08
0144567-07
0499645-08
0144904-07
0499180-08
0499215-08
0107003-09
0501056-08
0144874-07
0108561-09
0499191-08
0255589-04
0107015-09
0107267-09
0144595-07
0108700-09
0108804-09
0094768-06
0144586-07
0499214-08
0093840-06
0144229-07
0107252-09
0142202-07
0107919-09
0095178-06
0094823-06
0107966-09
0144642-07
0024514-09

Px
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As Pigeon - Jeunes

Pts

452.29
362.69
350.6
336.1
333.57
270.92
252.8
244.03
193.34
192.89
191.7
187.9
186.02
182.37
182.22
181.36
180.02
176.54
174.1
172.68
170.94
169.65
169.23
169.13
168.63
167.23
165.43
165
164.05
158.73
156.92
153.95
100
99.75
99.49
99.24
99.03
98.99
98.74
98.54
98.5
98.48
98.23
97.98
97.73
97.47
97.22
97.09
96.97
96.72
96.64
96.46
96.21
96.12
96.11
95.96
95.9
95.88
95.71
95.45
95.2
94.95
94.7
94.66
94.44
94.21
94.19
93.94
93.78
93.69
93.69

Enlogement

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

LEHUBY Frédéric
ARRAUT Alain
LEHUBY Frédéric
DA SILVA Luis
LECOUSTRE
PERRODOU
LAMAS Anibal
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
FERREIRA Arthur
FONTANEL René
PERRODOU
PERRODOU
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
SENCE André
PERRODOU
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
PONCHEL J-Marie
PERRODOU
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
DE MOURA
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
SUCHET Claude
LEGE Bruno
PEREIRA Carlos

R21 ANE 13 PIG JEUNE

Pigeon

0506716-08
0107023-09
0546951-05
0143275-07
0108542-09
0141621-07
0107402-09
0094308-06
0108694-09
0500370-08
0141686-07
0145505-07
0024588-09
0024531-09
0108714-09
0093685-06
0024592-09
0499234-08
0108672-09
0546189-05
0024581-09
0107026-09
0143911-07
0283582-03
0107024-09
0499208-08
0501398-08
0108568-09
0108688-09

Px
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Pts

93.43
93.35
93.18
92.93
92.72
92.68
92.49
92.42
92.23
92.17
91.92
91.67
91.63
91.51
91.42
91.41
91.26
91.16
90.99
90.91
90.83
90.78
90.66

90.4
90.29
90.15

89.9
89.87
89.81

Enlogement

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



